Sea Fishing (Full)
Monday, June 12, 2023

Salesforce Building Tour/Top of

building view
Thursday, June 22, 2023

Sleep Away Camp

2023 FIELD TRIPS

SIGN UPS AND DETAILS AVAILABLE ON TRAXSOLUTIONS
SIGN UPS OPEN 3 TO 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE FIELD TRIP

Sunday, June 25, 2023 through

Saturday, July 1, 2023

Club Closed during these dates

Heather Farm
Thursday, July 6, 2023

Great America
Thursday, July 13, 2023

Raging Waters
Thursday, July 20, 2023

Bocce Ball at Marin Bocce Federation
Thursday, July 27, 2023

End of Summer Bash at Heather Farm
Friday, August 4, 2023
The Club will be closed on this date

Bowling @ Yerba Buena Bowling Center
Thursday, August 10, 2023

How to sign up for an activity in TraxSolutions

4,
5. A message will display stating "Thank You!

1. Log into TraxSolutions, from the top navigation bar,
2,
3. Click Mext, the cart will be updated, and the Cart Summary will be

Click Activity, Select the Activity, Select the Member(s),

displayed, Click NEXT to proceed. The Membership Form will appear.,
If nothing has changed, you can Click Next, and then Complate,



